
 

                                                                 

 

 

ALUMNI LEADERSHIP 

DIRECTORY 
 

NAME / STATE 

REP 
EMAIL STATE  REGION REGIONAL REP 

Victoria Smith Vrsmith@alaska.eedu Alaska NAEOP Vacant 

Vacant   Washington NAEOP  

Whillamina Wise Wisew@sou.edu Oregon NAEOP  

Chris Mahan presidentelect@oregontrio.org Oregon NAEOP  

Matt Bisek executivedirector@oregantrio.org Oregon NAEOP  

Gloria Segura alumni-relations@idahoatp.org Idaho NAEOP  

     

Peter Donaldson Peter.Donaldson@mso.umt.edu Montana ASPIRE  

Tiffany Fegler tfegler@wyoming.com Wyoming ASPIRE  

Kelly Kennedy Kelly.kennedy@und.edu North Dakota ASPIRE Kelly Kennedy 

Vacant N/A South Dakota ASPIRE  

Dariana Roybal Dariana.roybal@csupueblo.edu Colorado ASPIRE  

Barney Nye Nyewi@uvu.edu Utah ASPIRE  

     

Maricela Juarez JuarezM@arc.losrios.edu Cali-NorCal WESTOP  

Ger Xiong gerxiong@csufresno.edu Cali-CenCal WESTOP  

Laura Ororzco/Albaro  Laurao@studysmarttutors.com Cali-SoCal WESTOP  

Jane Hersh Azchapterpres@westop.org Arizona WESTOP  

Daniel Valle Nvchapterpres@westop.org Nevada WESTOP  

Vacant N/A Hawaii WESTOP  

Vacant N/A Pacific Islands WESTOP  

Sureima Santillan Sureima.santillan@scccd.edu Regional Rep WESTOP Sureima Santillan 

     

Jesus Villarreal jvillarreal@lnesc.org New Mexico SWASAP  
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Fidel Zapata fidelz@exchange.uta.edu Texas SWASAP Fidel Zapata 

Je’rod Walker jwalker62@uco.edu Oklahoma SWASAP  

Desarae Nelson Dxnelson1@ualr.edu Arkansas SWASAP  

Lurtisha Wade-Simon wadel@mybrcc.edu Louisiana SWASAP  

     

Tameka Herrion therrion@semo.edu Nebraska EOA  

Tameka Herrion therrion@semo.edu Kansas EOA  

Scottie Yang syang@central.edu Iowa EOA  

Evelyn Aguila aguila3@stolaf.edu Minnesota EOA  

Dylan Klein waeoppalumni@eoa.org Wisconsin EOA  

Jason Herman waeoppalumni@eoa.org Wisconsin EOA  

Cristin Wittman christinwittman@triton.edu Illinois EOA  

Kenya Weaver  kweaver@csu.edu Illinois EOA  

Tameka Herrion therrion@semo.edu Missouri EOA  

Vacant N/A Indiana EOA  

Vacant N/A Ohio  EOA  

Vacant N/A Michigan EOA  

Lisa Edwards  Ledwards64@ivytech.edu Regional Rep EOA Lisa Edwards 

Ava McDowell Amcdowell@oakland.edu Regional Rep EOA Ava McDowell 

     

Felisha Stevenson fstevenson@coahomacc.edu Mississippi SAEOPP  

Cody Hammock cody.hammack@bscc.edu Alabama SAEOPP  

Alissa Belton alissa.belton@mtsu.edu Tennessee SAEOPP  

Shayla Ring sdmenville@moreheadstate.edu Kentucky SAEOPP  

Matthew Donovan medonovan@moreheadstate.edu Kentucky SAEOPP  

Vacant N/A North Carolina SAEOPP  

Tara Holman andersont@midlandstech.edu South Carolina SAEOPP  

Lauren Smith Lauren.smith1@uga.edu Georgia SAEOPP  

Latasia Ramsey latasia.ramsey@uga.edu Georgia SAEOPP  

Frank Campos fcampos@fsu.edu Florida SAEOPP  

Lawanna Hair  Lmhair@usf.edu Florida SAEOPP  

Melissa Towe melissa.towe@mtsu.edu Regional Rep SAEOPP Melissa Towe 

     

Matthias Seisay mseisay@bowiestate.edu Maryland MEAEOPP  

Larry Davis ldavis@collegeboard.org District of 

Columbia 
MEAEOPP  

Vacant N/A Delaware MEAEOPP  

Eron McMillen mcmillen_e@calu.edu Pennsylvania MEAEOPP  

Carol Suder-Howes howesc@dewv.edu West Virginia MEAEOPP  
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Chelsea Toms tomsc@dewv.edu West Virginia MEAEOPP  

Scott Robertson sdrobertson@mail.wvu.edu West Virginia MEAEOPP Scott Robertson 

     

Paul Alex Williams pwilliams@brockport.edu New York AEEE  

Jackasha Wiley jackasha.wiley@rutgers.edu New Jersey AEEE Jackasha Wiley 

     

Teresa (Terri) Plummer teresa.plummer@maine.edu Maine NEOA N/A 

Billi Dunham bjf09020@ccv.vsc.edu Vermont NEOA  

Vacant N/A New Hampshire NEOA  

Riley Elliot relliott4@mwcc.mass.edu Massachusetts NEOA  

Ursula Rice urice@mwcc.mass.edu Massachusetts NEOA  

Vacant N/A Connecticut NEOA  

Vacant N/A Rhode Island NEOA  

     

Daphine Martinez Daphne.martinez2@gmail.com Puerto Rico CAEOP N/A 
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